
Final Awards

  2011/12 Grants and Cooperative Agreements

Education and Safety Projects

# Applicant Project Title Project Number Total Project Score Amount Requested Amount Awarded

1 San Bernardino National Forest 

Association

Education & Safety G11-04-02-S01 93.846 $110,388 $110,388

2 BLM - El Centro Field Office ISDRA Safety G11-01-09-S01 84.615 $199,999 $199,999

3 USFS - Pacific Southwest Region Education & Safety G11-02-12-S01 83.077 $59,590 $59,590

4 Desert Group Search and Rescue 

Volunteer Inc.

Education & Safety G11-04-09-S01 81.538 $153,340 $153,340

5 Rescue 3 Inc. Education & Safety G11-04-20-S01 80.000 $76,150 $75,650

6 Friends of Jawbone Education & Safety-Owlshead 

GPS Expansion

G11-04-13-S01 78.462 $140,600 $140,600

7 BLM - Needles Field Office Education & Safety G11-01-12-S01 76.923 $67,648 $63,048

8 BLM - Palm Springs South Coast Field 

Office

Palm Springs Jr. Ranger 

Program

G11-01-13-S02 73.846 $57,960 $46,460

9 City of California City Education & Safety G11-03-26-S01 73.846 $138,725 $87,720

10 American Desert Foundation Education & Safety G11-04-04-S01 69.231 $10,120 $10,120

11 USFS - Sequoia National Forest Education & Safety G11-02-15-S01 67.692 $48,998 $48,998

12 El Dorado County Transportation 

Department

Education & Safety G11-03-06-S01 67.692 $50,220 $41,326

13 Western Shasta Resource Conservation 

District

Education & Safety G11-07-04-S01 67.692 $61,728 $12,761

TOTALS $1,175,466 $1,050,000

Page 1 of 1


